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== UNESCO

« Mr. Johan Lindeberg, Programme Specialist in Inclusive Education
(j.lindeberg@unesco.org):
Conference Co - Chair
« Ms. Kyungah Kristy Bang, MLE Secretariat Coordinator
(k.bang@unesco.org):
Conference and Program Coordination
« Mr. Adrien Boucher, Programme Assistant (aa.boucher@unesco.orq)
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International

« Dr. Kimmo Kosonen, International Consultant on Multilingual Education,
LEAD Asia (Language, Education and Development)
(kimmo_kosonen@sil.org)

« Dr. Kirk R Person, Director for External Affairs, Mainland Southeast
Asia Group, Thailand (kirk_person@sil.org)

Research Institute for Languages and Cultures of Asia,
Mabhidol University

« Dr. lIsara Choosri, Chairman of MA. In Linguistics Program
(ichoosri@yahoo.com)

« Ms. Sunida Siwapathomchai, Deputy Director for Organizational
Communication (lcssw@mahidol.ac.th)

. Ms. Benchamas Yospituck, International Conference Secretariat
Coordinator (langmdg2010@gmail.com)

B Southeast Asian Ministers of Education Organization
Secretariat (SEAMEO Secretariat)
« Dr. Razianna Abdul Rahman, Special Assistant Officer to the Director
(Razianna@seameo.orq)
« Ms. Abigail Cuales Lanceta, Programme Officer (Information)
(abigail@seameo.org)
« Ms. Piyapa Su-angavatin, External Relations Officer
(piyapa@seameo.orq)
« Ms. Ei Nwe Win Tin, Assistant IT Officer (einwe@seameo.orq)




{ )
\\‘{\_?a‘{!{ UNICEF East Asia and Pacific Regional Office (EAPRO)

unicef
« Mr. Cliff Meyers, Regional Adviser, Education (cmeyers@unicef.org)

. Ms. Maki Hayashikawa, Education Specialist, Regional Focal Point for
UNGEI, Education (mhayashikawa@unicef.org)

. Dr. Chemba Raghavan, Consultant, Education (craghavan@unicef.org)
. Ms. Sena Lee, Consultant , Education (selee@unicef.org):

Conference Co - Chair

« Ms. Goy Phumtim, Consultant - UNGEI Communication, Education,
(pphumtim@unicef.org)

() save the Children SaVe the Children

« Mr. Terry Durnnian, Regional Adviser — Education and Disaster Risk
Reduction (terryd@seap.savethechildren.se)

“. ¥ CARE International in Cambodia

« Mr. Jan Noorlander, Program Coordinator (jan.noorlander@care-
cambodia.org)
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. Dr. Udom Warotamasikkhadit, Chair, Academy of Arts
(u_warotama@yahoo.com)
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ARCMDG, at Asian Institute of Technology

« Dr. Sandro Calvani, Director (calvani@ait.asia)

. Prof. J.K. Routray, Professor, School of Environment, Resources and
Development (routray@ait.asia)

« Ms. Mahbooba Amin, Programme Officer (arcmdg@ait.asia)
« Ms. Jagriti Shankar, Program Officer (Jagriti@ait.asia)
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« Ms. Maria Khan, Secretary General (maria.aspbae@gmail.com)

« Ms. Raquel Castillo, Asia Policy Advocacy & Campaigns Coordinator
(ragcastle@gmail.com)




